
Thu. July 4 Independence Day Summer Events See Specific Summer Calendar

Fri. July 5 Staff Development Day - Summer Prep

Fri. August 23 Staff Development Day - Fall Prep

Mon. September 2 Labor Day

Fri. Oct. 25 Fall Parent - Teacher Conferences Tue. September 3 First Day of 2019-2020 School Year!

Mon. November 11 Veteran's Day Thur. September 12 Back to School - 5:00-6:00

Thu. November 28 - 

Fri. November 29
Thanksgiving Break 

Mon. Sept. 16-Fri. Sept. 

27
Scholastic Bookfair

Mon. December 23 - 

Fri. January 3
Winter Recess (School Closed)

Tue.  October 8 - Wed. 

October 9

Fall Picture Day - Individual & Class 

Pictures

WK #1 - Mon. Dec 23 & 

Fri. Dec 27,                    

WK #2 - Mon. Dec. 30, 

Thurs. Jan 2 Fri. Jan 3

Winter Break Camp - Extra Fee 

*8:00am - 5:00pm
Wed. Oct. 30 Harvest Parade & Festival 3:00-5:00

Mon. January 20 Dr. Martin Luther King Day Thurs. October 31 Pajama Day

Mon. February 17 President's Day Wed. November 27 Friendship Feast

Fri. March 6 Staff Development Day - Spring Prep
Mon. December 9 - Fri. 

December 20
Holiday Donation Drive TBA

Fri. March 27
Parent/Teacher Conference - child care 

available during your conference
Tues. Dec. 10th 5:00 Private Instrument Recital

Mon. April 13-Thr. 16
9:00-3:00 *SIGN UPS REQUIRED TO 

ATTEND -Spring Break 
Thur. December 12

Winter Show Performances (Time 

TBA)

Fri. April 17 School closed for Spring Break Fri. February 14 Valentine's Day Celebration

Mon. May 25 Memorial Day
Mon. April 6 - Fri. April 

10
National Week of the Young Child

Thurs. July 2 Staff Development Day - Summer Prep Fri. April 10 Spring Egg Hunt (Children Only)

Fri. July 3 Independence Day (Observed) Mon. May 4 - Fri. May 8 Teacher Appreciation Week

Fri. August 28 Staff Development Day - Fall Prep Fri. May 8 Mother's Day Breakfast

Tue. June 16 Private Music Student Recital

Fri. June 19 Father's Day Breakfast

Wed. June 24 Elementary End of Year Performance 

Thu. June 25
Preschool/Transitional/Toddler End 

of the Year Performance

Tues. June 30 Last Day of the School Year

*Dates are subject to change. Proper notice will be 

provided.

My First Montessori

Special Events & School Closures
July 1, 2019 - September 4, 2020

School Closures Special Events


